
REV1 10/15

POS COD DESCRIZIONE DESCRIPTION

1 B4121 SCOCCA POSTERIORE GO-KART FIBERGLASS BODY BACK
2 B4122 PEDANA GO-KART FOOTBOARD GO-KART
3 B4123 SCOCCA ANTERIORE GO-KART FIBERGLASS BODY FRONT
4 B4124 PARAFANGO ANTERIORE DESTRO GO-KART FIBERGLASS RIGHT MUDGUARD GO-KART
5 B4125 PARAFANGO ANTERIORE SINISTRO GO-KART FIBERGLASS LEFT MUDGUARD GO-KART
6 B4126 TELAIO GO-KART CHASSIS
7 B4127 CERCHIO PARAURTI GO-KART BUMPER BAND GO-KART
8 B4128 GOMMA PARAURTI ANTERIORE GO-KART FRONT RUBBER BUMPER FOR GO-KART
9 B4129 PLEXIGLASS SUPERIORE GO-KART UPPER PROTECTION FOR GO-KART
10 F30021 CASSETTA PORTA BATTERIA 95 AMP BATTERY BOX 95 AMP.
11 B41211 PORTARUOTE ANTERIORE DESTRO GO-KART RIGHT FRONT HOUSING WHEEL
12 B41212 PORTARUOTE ANTERIORE SINISTRO GO-KART LEFT FRONT HOUSING WHEEL
13 B40426 SNODO DIAM.8 MASCHIO JOIN DIAM. 8
14 B41214 ALBERO REGISTRO STERZO GO-KART STEERING AXLE 
15 F31119 BULLONE 10X100 BOLT 10X100
16 B40628 DADO DIAM. 10 AUT NUT DIAM 10 AUT.
17 B41217 VITE 10X80 BOLT 10X80
18 B41218 PLEXIGLASS GETTONI PLEXIGLASS COIN
19 B41219 ALBERO PORTA RUOTE ANTERIORE GO-KART SHAFT HOUSING FOR FRONT WHEELS
20 M20921 PIASTRA STERZO QUAD STEERING PLATE QUAD
21 F30058 CUSCINETTO 6202-2RS BEARING
22 B40722 CUSCINETTO 6000 2RS BEARING 6000 2RS
23 B40668 DISTANZIALE 11X20X15 SPACER 11X20X15
24 F31430 ALBERO REGISTRO STERZO SELA 500 STEERING AXLE
25 B41225 PEDALE FRENO ANTERIORE FRONT BRAKE PEDAL
26 B41226 GOMMA PROTEZIONE PEDALE RUBBER PROTECTION FOR PEDAL
27 B41227 PEDALE FRENO POSTERIORE BACK BRAKE PEDAL
28 B41228 PROLUNGA PEDALE PEDAL EXTENSION
29 B41229 ADATTATORE PEDALE PEDAL ADAPTER
30 F30016 ALTOPARLANTE LOUDSPEAKER
31 F31459 TAPPO IN GOMMA RUBBER PLUG
32 SE2 INTERRUTTORE FINE CORSA END SWITCH 
33 F30094 PIASTRINA FISSAGGIO FINE CORSA END SWITCH FIXING PLATE
34 RV55 GOMMINO ANTIVIBRANTE INTERRUTTORE FINE CORSA END SWITCH RUBBER
35 F30012 MICRO PEDALE A STAGNO (NERO CON CAVO) MICRO PEDAL SWITCH (BLACK)
36 B41236 MOLLA PEDALI GO-KART SPRING PEDAL GO-KART
37 F30048 MOLLA SOSPENSIONE CERCHIO PARAURTI SUSPENSION SPRING
38 B41238 GOMMA PARAURTI POSTERIORE GO-KART PER PVC REAR RUBBER BUMPER FOR GO-KART
39 B41239 PNEUMATICO 10X4.50-5 TYRE 10X4.50-5
41 B41241 PNEUMATICO 13X5-6 TYRE13X5-6
42 B41242 PARAURTI IN PVC POSTERIORE GO-KART REAR PVC BUMPER FOR GO-KART
43 M20331 TAPPO IN GOMMA RUBBER
44 M20940 CERCHIO RUOTA 145/70-6 WHEEL RIM145/70-6
46 B41246 MOZZO DESTRO GO-KART RIGHT HUB FOR GO-KART
47 SE17 GEMMA RICEVITORE INFRAROSSI INFRA RED RECEIVER LAMP
48 F30090-P PULSANTE PER APERTURA SCOCCA CARROZZERIA PUSH BUTTON FOR FIBERGLASS OPENING
49 B41249 STAFFA CARROZZERIA POSTERIORE GO-KART REAR BODY CATCH FOR GO-KART
50 RV72 RIDUTTORE TRASMISSIONE MOTOR REDUCER
51 M20269 CHIAVELLA PER RIDUTTORE CRESCENT WEDGE FOR REDUCER
52 B41252/A MOTORE 24V. 500W PER GO KART SKIDDY MOTOR 24V. 500W TO GO KART SKIDDY
53 F31875 DADO DIAM. 20 NUT DIAM. 20
54 B41254 VITE 8X16 BOLT 8X16
55 RV73-R SUPPORTO PER CONNETTORE CON COPERCHIO ROSSO RED FAST CONNECTOR HOUSING
56 B41256-P PASTIGLIE FRENO BRAKE PAD
57 M20318 DADO  DIAM.12 PASSO FINE NUT. DIAM. 12 
58 F30097 RONDELLA ONDULATA WASHER
59 F30086 PERNO CHIUSURA SHUTTING PIN
60 B41260 SPIA LED ROSSO 24V REAR INDICATOR LAMP
61 F3184 POGGIATESTA GO KART HEADREST
62 F30024 SERRATURA LOCK
63 M20399 LEVETTA CASSETTA CORNICI MONEY BOX FRAME LEVER
64 F30015 GETTONIERA COIN MECHANISM
65 M20341 CASSETTA PORTA GETTONIERA LASER COIN BOX HOUSING LASER
66 M20340 CASSETTA PORTA GETTONI LASER COIN BOX FOR LASER
67 B41267/A VOLANTE PER GO KART SKIDDY STEERING WHEEL TO GO KART SKIDDY
68 B41268 ALBERO PORTAVOLANTE GO-KART STEERING WHEEL SHAFT 
69 D51351 SPIA LED 24 VOLT WARNING LIGHT 24V
70 F30036 GIUNTO CARDANICO UNIVERSAL JOINT
71 M20395 GOMMINO REGOLATORE SPEED REGULATOR RUBBER
72 RV19 POMELLO FISSAGGIO REGOLATORE HANDLE FOR SPEED REGULATOR FIXING
73 SE1/U REGOLATORE 12V-24V.PER BUMPER CAR     SPEED REGULATOR 12-24 VOLT FOR BUMPER CAR
74 F3009 PARAMENTO F.1 CHIN PROTECTOR  PAD
75 PESC88 CABLAGGIO GO KART SKIDDY CABLING FOR GO KART SKIDDY
77 B41277 PLEXIGLASS INFERIORE GO-KART LOWER PROTECTION
78 B41278/A ALBERO PORTARUOTE POSTERIORE GO KART SKIDDY SHAFT HOUSING FOR BACK WHEELS 
79 F30037 CUSCINETTO 6003-2RS BEARING 6003-2RS
80 B41280 PEDALE ACCELLERATORE POSTERIORE BACK ACCELERATOR PEDAL
81 B41281 PEDALE ACCELLERATORE ANTERIORE FRONT ACCELERATOR PEDAL
82 F31456 ASTA IDRAULICA 100NW HIDRAULIC PISTONS 100NW
83 B41283 MARMITTA GO-KART EXHAUST PIPE FOR GO-KART
84 SE11/C CONNETTORE RAPIDO ROSSO FAST CONNECTOR RED
85 F31419 ANELLO SEGER 35 CIRCLIP DIAM. 35
86 B41286 CERCHIO RUOTA 400-5 WHEEL 400-5
88 B41288 SCOCCA COMPLETA GO-KART FULL BODY FIBERGLASS GO-KART
89 B41289 RUOTA COMPLETA 10X4.50-5    FULL WHELL 10X4.50-5
90 B41290 RUOTA COMPLETA 13X5.00-6   FULL WHELL 13X5.00-6
91 RV48 CINTURA DI SICUREZZA AVVOLGIBILE ROLL SEAT BELT
92 FB40012 SPAZZOLA BRUSH
93 B41293/A PULSANTE VOLANTE GO KART SKIDDY BUTTON STEERING WHEEL GO KART SKIDDY

ART. B412/A "GO-KART SKIDDY"


